The Chas. C. Hart Seed Co.
304 Main St.
Wethersfield, CT  06109-1826
Fax (860)563-7221
T
h
e

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE
HOW TO ORDER
Order by mail or fax to (860)563-7221. You may also
enter your order at www.hartseed.com. If you do not
have an established Hart Seed Account, please provide
a   name   &   phone   number   so   that   one   of   our
representatives may  contact  you  regarding  payment
options.   DO   NOT  PROVIDE  ANY  CREDIT   CARD
INFORMATION VIA COMPUTER, the website is not e-
commerce enabled & is not secure.
PAYMENT
THERE IS A MINIMUM OF $100.00 PER ORDER. All
orders less than $100.00 will be assessed a $10.00
shipping &  handling charge. Payment may be made
by check, money order, Mastercard, Visa or Discover
Card. Do not send cash through the mail or provide
credit card information via the internet.
MINIMUM   ORDER  PER  VARIETY  IS   $3.75  PER
PACKAGE OR THE SMALLEST QUANTITY LISTED.
Smaller quantities than the minimum quantity listed are
available, but the minimum price will remain at $3.75.
NO  C.O.D. ORDERS PLEASE.  The  Charles C. Hart
Seed Co. will no longer accept C.O.D. orders. For rush
orders,  please use MasterCard or Visa.   To set  up  a
Hart’s Account, please call 1-800-326-HART for details.
SHIPPING
Hart’s will pay normal shipping charges on orders
over $100.00. Orders will be shipped via UPS Ground
Service. For  expedited orders, UPS Air Services are
available  at  buyer’s expense. Shipments  under
½lb. may be shipped via 1st    Class Mail. For UPS
deliveries please provide a shipping address (UPS will
not deliver to  a   P.O.  Box)  For  any  other  type
of   shipping requested, customer will pay at cost
plus $15.00 for additional handling.
Quality Since 1892! - 1 -
Ageratum               A. houstonianum
Compact   mounds   covered   with   clusters   of
fluffy blossoms, that are popular for borders. Prefers full
sun,but will tolerate light shade. Suitable for dried or
fresh flowers. 188,500 seeds/oz.
Blue Mink (OP)(A)Early, large powder  blue
flowers on stocky plants. Leaves and  flowers are
larger than most other varieties. 6 to 8 inches.
1/16oz 1/8 oz  1/4oz  1/2oz    1oz     1/4lb
3.75    4.00    6.70   11.40   19.35   49.35
Alyssum                        Lobularia ssp.
Spreading  plants  with  tiny  flowers  bloom  from  late
spring until frost if spent  blossoms are trimmed
back. Will tolerate  light shade. Excellent for rock
gardens & borders.  Prefers  well-drained  soil.  Plant
mid-May  to July. 29,000 seeds/oz.
Carpet of Snow (A) L. maritima Pure white flowers
with dark green foliage. 4in. tall.
1/8oz   1/4oz  1/2oz    1oz    1/4lb    1/2lb
3.75     4.50    5.00    7.05   19.00   28.50
Royal  Carpet  (A)  L.  procumbens  Vibrant  purple
color. 4in. tall.
1/16oz  1/8oz  1/4oz  1/2oz    1oz     1/4lb    1/2lb
3.75     4.75    5.95   8.75  14.80   37.90   64.40
Saxatile Aurinia saxatilis (P) Bright  yellow
flowers with gray-green leaves. Plant in full sun. 6-12in.
tall.
1/16oz  1/8oz  1/4oz  1/2oz   1oz     1/4lb    1/2lb
3.75     5.00    8.45   14.35   24.35   62.05   105.50